The Rhode Island January 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Feb 05, 2020 09:43 AM
Contact Information

Name: (s:léii:;‘[lc's USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP Phone: 4015215759

Address: 200 Metro Center Blvd
Email: sstorti@sumbhlc.org Warwick,RI
02886

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Jan 31, 2020 Fee $1,750.00 JOHN J TASSONI

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Behavioral Healthcare

Mental Health



SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

Substance Abuse

SUSAN ANN STORTI on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE AND MENTAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

Reported Bills:

H7048

H7070

H7072

H7219

H7230

H7235

$2128

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



